
Nutritional Information New Zealand Chefs Best Range 

 

Serving 

Size  

Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Chicken & 

Camembert 

85g 830kJ 

(198Cal) 

9.0g 7.5g 3.3g 22.8g 1.8g 420mg 

Chicken & 

Cranberry 

83g 789kJ 

(189Cal) 

8.6g 4.9g 2.7g 26.4g 5.6g 339mg 

Deli Vege & 

Camembert 

78g 660kJ 

(158Cal) 

5.2g 4.8g 2.4g 22.5g 1.8g 268mg 

Grand 

Supreme 
99g 987kJ 

(236Cal) 

10.4g 10.4g 5.0g 24.5g 4.8g 667mg 

Loaded 

Meatlovers 
93g 947kJ 

(226Cal) 

 

10.2g 

 

8.7g 

 

4.2g 

 

26.2g 

 

5.9g 

 

628mg 

Spicy Harissa 

Pulled Beef 
89g 804kJ 

(192Cal) 

 

8.0g 

 

6.7g 

 

2.8g 

 

23.6g 

 

5.0g 

 

512mg 

 

Hickory BBQ 

Pulled Beef 
89g 856kJ 

(205Cal) 

 

8.7g 

 

6.6g 3.0g 

 

27.2g 

 

7.0g 

 

512mg 

Argentinian 

Pulled Beef 
90g 780kJ 

(186Cal) 

 

7.9g 

 

6.2g 

 

2.5g 

 

23.5g 

 

4.1g 

 

455mg 

6 SERVINGS PER PIZZA 

Nutrition values are based in average figures and on standard product formulation. 

Actual serving size and nutrient values may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal variation. 

Nutrition values and serve size do not apply to special customer orders. This information is correct as 

from March 2015 

 


