

Nutritional Information New Zealand Chefs Best Range

Classic Pizza Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat-Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Chicken & Camembert	85g	830kJ (198Cal)	9.0g	7.5g	3.3g	22.8g	1.8g	420mg
Chicken & Cranberry	83g	789kJ (189Cal)	8.6g	4.9g	2.7g	26.4g	5.6g	339mg
Deli Vege & Camembert	78g	660kJ (158Cal)	5.2g	4.8g	2.4g	22.5g	1.8g	268mg
Grand Supreme	99g	987kJ (236Cal)	10.4g	10.4g	5.0g	24.5g	4.8g	667mg
Loaded Meatlovers	93g	947kJ (226Cal)	10.2g	8.7g	4.2g	26.2g	5.9g	628mg
Spicy Harissa Pulled Beef	89g	804kJ (192Cal)	8.0g	6.7g	2.8g	23.6g	5.0g	512mg
Hickory BBQ Pulled Beef	89g	856kJ (205Cal)	8.7g	6.6g	3.0g	27.2g	7.0g	512mg
Argentinian Pulled Beef	90g	780kJ (186Cal)	7.9g	6.2g	2.5g	23.5g	4.1g	455mg

6 SERVINGS PER PIZZA

Nutrition values are based in average figures and on standard product formulation.

Actual serving size and nutrient values may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal variation.

Nutrition values and serve size do not apply to special customer orders. This information is correct as from March 2015